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Velocitta, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023

42 Etapa Copa Shell HB20
Classificatorio PRO

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:00

Velocitta 3,443 km
05/08/2023 10:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
(15) BRUNO TESTA
1 10:04:03.800 1:56.775 35.283 35.512 45.980 151,5
2 10:06:27.950 2:24.150 38.394 45.070 1:00.686 151,0
3 10:08:24.650 1:56.700 35.255 35.546 45.899 151,7
4 10:10:28.977 2:04.327 39.294 37.736 47.297 150,8
(111) LEO RUFINO
1 10:04:09.003 1:57.054 35.453 35.771 45.830 151,5
2 10:06:06.336 1:57.333 35.502 35.654 46.177 150,6
3 10:08:34.983 2:28.647 43.842 51.170 53.635 110,7
4 10:10:32.379 1:57.396 35.460 35.672 46.264 149,8
(21) MARCUS INDIO
1 10:04:10.629 1:57.405 35.780 35.638 45.987 151,5
2 10:06:08.042 1:57.413 35.602 35.691 46.120 151,3
3 10:08:35.684 2:27.642 42.954 51.359 53.329 123,4
4 10:10:32.988 1:57.304 35.439 35.672 46.193 151,7
(343) CHRIS BORNEMANN
1 10:04:26.506 1:57.747 35.418 36.034 46.295 150,8
2 10:06:24.097 1:57.591 35.503 36.017 46.071 150,0
3 10:08:36.604 2:12.507 35.746 42.552 54.209 150,4
4 10:10:34.851 1:58.247 35.890 35.941 46.416 151,7
(808) ALBERTO CATTUCCI
1 10:03:59.757 1:57.121 35.523 35.774 45.824 149,6
p2 10:05:59.408 1:59.651 35.790 35.976 149,2
3 10:08:48.454 2:49.046 37.442 56.697
4 10:10:45.770 1:57.316 35.481 35.781 46.054 149,8
(19) ENZO GIANFRATTI
1 10:04:06.471 1:57.506 35.513 35.866 46.127 150,4
2 10:06:29.605 2:23.134 35.773 45.862 1:01.499 149,4
3 10:08:27.845 1:58.240 35.598 36.152 46.490 151,0
p4 10:10:47.613 2:19.768 39.493 43.269 130,3
(18) THIAGO RIBERI / DANIEL NINO
1 10:04:11.532 1:57.114 35.421 35.745 45.948 150,4
2 10:06:29.104 2:17.572 35.523 40.405 1:01.644 150,4
3 10:08:26.717 1:57.613 35.500 36.135 45.978 151,5
p4 10:10:53.439 2:26.722 36.049 45.766 149,0

(80) JOAO P BORTOLUZZI
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Velocitta, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023
42 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Velocitta 3,443 km
Classificatério PRO 05/08/2023 10:00 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
1 10:04:30.918 1:57.295 35.489 35.761 46.045 149,4
2 10:06:42.510 2:11.592 37.602 40.450 53.540 149,2
3 10:08:59.792 2:17.282 42.795 41.073 53.414 125,0
p4 10:11:04.922 2:05.130 35.851 36.130 147,9
(77) BERNARDO CARDOSO / BETO CAVALEIRO
1 10:04:04.453 1:56.614 35.104 35.713 45.797 152,1
2 10:06:28.617 2:24.164 35.306 48.228 1:00.630 151,5
p3 10:08:35.054 2:06.437 35.301 35.805 152,1
(107) ERNANI KUHN
1 10:05:02.640 1:57.142 35.500 35.767 45.875 148,6
2 10:07:08.741 2:06.101 38.096 39.683 48.322 148,8
p3 10:09:14.716 2:05.975 35.612 35.918 148,4
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